
Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg, Pa.
Monday, September 16

Report supplied by auction

600 lbs. sows 36.00-37.50,No. 2-3 300-
600 lbs. 33.50-35.00. Boars 27.50-
28.75,Light weights 29.00-30.50.

FEEDER PIGS 53. US No. 1-3 30-
45 lbs. feeder pigs 22.50-30.00 per
head, No. 1-3 2540 lbs. 18.50-24.00,
Ut. 30 lbs. 15.00per head.

55.00, few weak 44.00 down. Farm
Bulls 60.00-78.00.

Medium-Good Calves- 125-160 lbs.
60.00-75.00; Medium-Good Calves-
-100-120 lbs. 50.00-65.00; Medium-
Good Calves- 80-100 lbs. 45.00-55.00;
Holstein Bull Calves up to 74.00;
Holstein Heifer Calves 58.00; Light
and GreenCalves down to 35.00.

SHEEP and LAMBS. 75. Choice
Lambs 65.00-69.00; Medium-Good
Lambs 55.00-65.00; Light and Cull
Lambs 50.00-60.00; Butchering
Ewes and Bucks up to 24.00.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts (533) US
No. 1-3, 210-250 lbs. 41.0042.50;
over 260 lb. 35.50-38.50; Under 200
37.00- ; 2&3’s 39.0040.50.

SOWS: Over 450 lb. 34.25-36.75;
under 450 32.00-35.75 ; 2&3’s 28.00-
31.00. Boars: Heavy 27.50-27.75;
Light to 34.00.

FEEDER PIGS: (bythehd) (250
hd.) (20-25 lbs. 14.00-19.00) (3040
Tbs. 20.00-31.00) (50-65 lbs. 28.00-
32.00).

SHEEP: Lambs; (43) Choice
65.00- Good 57.00-63.00.
EWES 20.00-27.00 lb. Goats: (31)
(Lg) 47.00-55.00 (hd); Sm./Med
24.00- (hd); Family 47.00-
60.00.

CATTLE 163. High Ch. & Pr. si.
steers 52.25-53.75, Choice 50.50-
52.00, High Good & Low Ch. 47.50-
50.00, Good 44.50-46.75, Good &

Choice holsteins 41.00-45.25,
Standard 35.50-40.00, Utility 31.00-
36.75, Choice si. heifers 50.25-51.75,
Good 46.50-48.00, Standard 40.00-
44.50, Utility 32.50-38.75. Breaking
Ut. & Commercial si. cows 37.50-
39.75, Cutter & Boning Ut. 34.00-
36.50, Canner & Low Cutter 30.00-
34.75, Shells down to 26.50. Choice
si. bullocks None, Good 43.50-45.00,
Standard 40.0042.50, Utility 32.00-
36.00, Yield Grade No. 1 1200-1400
lbs. si. bulls, 42.50-46.00, Yield
Grade No. 2 1000-1250 lbs. 37.50-
40.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 46.50-54.00, Standard 36.50-
43.50, Heifers Good 42.00-46.50,
Standard 32.5041.00, Bulls Good
40.5046.50, Standard 32.5040.00.

SHEEP 14. Choice 90 lbs. 62.50-
65.00. Slaughter ewes 17.50-29.50.12
GOATS 15.00-37.50per head.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle,Pa.

Tuesday, September 17
Report supplied by auction

HOGS. 97. Good-Choice Butcher
Hogs 190-225 lbs. 40.0041.75; Good-
Choice Butcher Hogs 225-250 lbs.
41.0041.75; Good-Choice Butcher
Sows 400 lbs. down, up to 37.50;
Good-Choice Butcher Sows 400 lbs.,
up to 38.00; Heavy Boars up to
28.50; Pigs-Per Head 9.00-28.50.

CATTLE: (204) Steers: Mostly
steady. Choice 52.00-54.75; Good
48.00- Good Holsteins 44.25-
46.00; Medium 39.7547.75. Heifers:
Good-Choice 47.25-53.25; Medium
H015tein536.5040.25. Cows: Steady
to .50 higher. High Yield 37.00-
38.10; Good 35.00-36.75; Medium
32.00- Big Middle 32.00-37.10;
Shelly 31.00 Down. FatBulls: Good
45.0048.00; Medium 39.5041.00.

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle,Pa.
Monday, September 16

Peoria Cattle
Thursday, Sept 19

Report Supplied by USDA
Trading moderately active on

moderate supply with improved
demand from most interests.
Slaughter steers closed .50 to 1.00
higher with heifer closing .50
higher. Cows closed 1.00- to 2.00
lower with bulls fully 2.00 lower
than a week ago. Supply mainly
good to average choice slaughter
steers and heifers with 7% cows.
Receipts this week about 1600 as
compared to 1928 a week ago and
1450a year ago.

FEEDER CATTLE: Next
Tuesday, Sept. 24, will be the
second special Fall Feeder Cattle
Sale. Steers (300-550 lb.) Medium-
Good 46.00-55.00. Steers (600-850
lb.) Mostly Holsteins offered.
Medium 45.0047.50. Heifers (all
weights) Good 48.0052.00; Medium
40.00-47.00; Utility 36.50-39.00.
Bulls (all weights) Choice 63.00
64.00; Good *52.00-58.00; Medium
48.0051.50.

CATTLE. 465. Butcher Steers-
Choice 50.00-54.00; Butcher Steers-
Medium-Good 44.00-51.00; Butcher
Heifers- Choice 48.00-52.50; But-
cher Heifers- Medium-Good 42.00-
49.00; Butcher Cows- Utility-Good
36.00-39.00 few to 41.00; Butcher
Cows- Canners and Cutters 34.00-
38.00; Butcher Cows- Shells 34.00
and down; Butcher Bulls-Medium-
Good 44.00-51.00; Stock Steers-
Medium-Good up to 65.00; Stock
Heifers- Medium-Good 53.00.

CALVES. 548. Medium-Good
Calves- 160-220 lbs. 65.00-89.00:

CALVES 329. Choice 62.50-74.00,
Good 53.00-60.00, Standard 42.50
50.00, Standard & Good 90 to 130 lb.
45.00-51.50, Utility 5000 lbs. 35.00
43 50.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90130 lbs. 62.5091.00, Holstein
heifers90130 lbs. 45.0059.00.

HOGS 163. US No. 1-2 210240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 42.00-43.50, No. 1-
3 220260 lbs. 41.0042.00, No. 2-3190
250 lbs. 37.0041.00. US No. 1-3 300

VEAL CALVES; (208) Choice
72.00-80.00; Good 62.00-71.00;
Medium 56.00-61.00; Light 45.00

SLAUGHTER STEERS; Load
choice 2-3 1200 lbs. 52.00. Choice 2-
4, mostly 3 1050-1200 lbs. 51.00-
52.75, bulk 51.00-51.50 Monday;
1000-1050 lbs. 50.00-51.00 mixed
good and choice 2-3 1000-1200 lbs.
49.00- Good 2-3 900-1050 lbs.
47.00- Load goodand choice 2-
3 holsteins Monday 1365 lbs. 45.50.FWOOD SHAVINGS & 1

SAW DUST MX
( * Excellent Dairy Bedding (
| * TrailerLoad Quantities z

I Delivered |
|

* Reasonably Priced |
| * Continuous Year Round Supply |

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS;
Choice 2-4, mostly 3 950-1100 lbs.
50.00-51.00, part load Monday
51.50; 900-950 lbs. 48.50-50.50. Few
choice 3-4 1000-1075 lbs. 47.5049.50.
Mixed good and choice 2-3 900-1100
lbs. 47.50-50.00. Good 2-3 800-950 lbs.
46.5048.00.

COWS: Breaking utility and
commercial 2-3 32.00-35.00, few
high dressing 36.50-37.00. Cutter
and boning utility 1-2 30.00-33.00
canner and low cutter 28.00-31.00.

BULLS; YG 1-2 1100-1950 lbs.
40.00-64.00.

Call For Price
717-653-1085
Martin Grain

Mount Joy, PA

"WANTED"
LEGHORN FOWL

NEW SANITIZED CAGE CART SYSTEMS OR COOPS
Call Richard Sechler,

Tom Feger( Nelson Legge
for quotations

PA Watts # 800-342-2249
or call collect 215-488-7617

SECHLER'S POULTRY, INC.
Box G, Strausstown, PA 19559

Livestock market and auction news
Valley Livestock

Athens, Pa.
Monday, September 16

&PIG SALES
TUESDAY
SEPT. 24

7 00 P.M. SHARP

CARLISLE
Livestock Market Inc
Justoff I*Blat Exit 12

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 21,1985-A7

Report supplied by auction
Holstein Hfr. Calves to 55.00.
Veal Calves 60.00-74.50.
VealerBull Calves 55.00-64.00.
Slaughter Calves 42.00-50.00.
Grassers& Feeders 34.00-40.00.
Lambs 45.00-74.00.
Sheep 18.00-25.00.
Hogs, 200to 250 38.00-40.00.
Sows 28.00-29.00.
Boars 25.00-26.50.
Pigs each 10.00-24.00.
Heifers 36.00-38.25.
Steers medium to 49.00, no top

steers.
Steers, feeder 34.00-50.00.
Bulls 35.0iM7.25.
Cows, utility 37.00-39.00.
Cows, fat 34.00-36.50.
Cows, medium 32.00-34.00.
Cows, poor or small 28.00-31.50.
Cattle Market higher than last

week.
Calf Market steady.
Horses 185.00-200.00.
Ponies to 75.00.
Goats each 10.00-48.00.
Remarks: We have 10 beef

packers buying each week. Send
your livestock every Monday.

New Holland
Horse

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday, September 16

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 273 head of

horses, mules and ponies. Market
steady

Better horses400.00-650.00.
Registered 675.00-960.00.
Driving horses 250.00-950.00.
Riding horses 175.00-300.00.
Lightweight killers 175.00-250.00:
Heavyweight killers 275.00-

360.00.
Mare ponies 30.00-70.00; Colts

15.00-30.00; Gelding ponies 30.00-
70.00;Larger ponies 100.00-150.00.

KING’S AUCTION,
KIRKWOOD

Hay, Straw and
Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt 472 5 miles south
of Quarryville or 6 miles north of
Oxford at Shaub's Auction
House

Lloyd H Kreider
Auctioneer

AU-000513L
No out of state checks

ALL TRUCKERS AND
FARMERS WELCOME

►♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦<
>OOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

HAY & STRAW
SALE

12:00Noon |
Every Wednesday j

Westend of Avondale I
at the intersection of j
Baltimore Pike and j
Route 41.
Harvey Z. Martin
215-268-3604
(Office)

I 215-445-5303
(Residence)

FEEDER
CATTLE

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing of your livestock.
Charles Oilier, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653

perso° n 'XT?af*w*lghing


